Product specification

Product code:
Model name:
Product name:

Dimension:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

30.069.90

SUBLI MAGNET SQUARE
SUBLI MAGNET SQUARE, magnet, white

7.6 x7.6x0.3cm

0.028 kg

0.02972 kg

136

500/50

0.275 mx0.2 mx0.455 m
14.86 kg
8605040059661
850519100000

171



